SUBARU

GREAT TYRES FOR
GREATER GRIP

The tyres of your Subaru are its only contact with the road.
Ensuring that your tyres are running in optimal condition is crucial to maximising
vehicle control for safety, especially in poor weather or road conditions.

Are your tyres a little tired? Get them professionally inspected if you notice any of these signs.

(((@ Excessive noise from ~nnnmy Tread Wear Indicators (TWI)
o the wheels while driving level with the tread surface
% Aquaplaning >5 Poor traction on the road
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Forester 2.0L

Forester 2.0 XT

Impreza MY12/14/16

Impreza 1.5R

Impreza 2.0R

Impreza S-GT

Legacy Exiga/Sedan/Wagon

Legacy GT Sedan/Wagon

Legacy GT Sedan/Wagon/Levorg

Levorg MY16-19

Outback 2.5 (old)

Outback 2.5 (new)

WRX STI MY08-14

Tyre Size

225/55R17

225/60R17

225/55R18

195/60R15

196/65R15

205/55R16

205/50R17

205/60R16

215/45R17

225/45R18

225/45R18

245/40R18

215/55R17

225/60R18

235/45R17

225/60R17

225/55R18

ZRIDGESTONE

Alenza-J

Alenza-J

Alenza-J

Techno (l)

Techno (l)

Techno
Sport (I)

S007-J

Techno (l)

RE004-T

S007-J

S007-J

REO04-T

Techno
Sport (l)

Alenza-J

S007-J

Alenza-J

Alenza-J

$257

$206

$238

$113

$112

$133

$237

$123

$206

$273

$273

$286

$170

$244

$251

$206

$238

=

SUBARU

Y YOKOHAMA

AES51-J

RV02-J

RV02-J

AE50-J

AE50-J

AE50-J

AE50-J

AE50-J

AE50-J

V105-J

V105-J

V105-J

AE50-J

RV02-J

V105-J

RV02-J

RV02-J

$193

$197

$201

$110

$110

$142

$180

$149

$174

$238

$238

$238

$157

$219

$193

$197

$201

All prices stated are inclusive of GST and subject to change without prior notice. Picture shown is for illustration purpose only and may not be an exact
representation of the product.
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