

GREAT TYRES FOR GREATER GRIP

The tyres of your Subaru are its only contact with the road. Ensuring that your tyres are running in optimal condition is crucial to maximising vehicle control for safety, especially in poor weather or road conditions.



Are your tyres a little tired? Get them professionally inspected if you notice any of these signs.



Excessive noise from the wheels while driving



Aquaplaning



______ Tread Wear Indicators (TWI) level with the tread surface



Poor traction on the road









Model	Tyre Size	BRIDGE	STONE	> YOK	OHAMA
Forester 2.0L	225/55R17	Alenza-J	\$257	AE51-J	\$193
	225/60R17	Alenza-J	\$206	RV02-J	\$197
Forester 2.0 XT	225/55R18	Alenza-J	\$238	RV02-J	\$201
Impreza MY12/14/16	195/60R15	Techno (I)	\$113	AE50-J	\$110
Impreza 1.5R	196/65R15	Techno (I)	\$112	AE50-J	\$110
Impreza 2.0R	205/55R16	Techno Sport (I)	\$133	AE50-J	\$142
Impreza S-GT	205/50R17	S007-J	\$237	AE50-J	\$180
Legacy Exiga/Sedan/Wagon	205/60R16	Techno (I)	\$123	AE50-J	\$149
Legacy GT Sedan/Wagon	215/45R17	RE004-T	\$206	AE50-J	\$174
Legacy GT Sedan/Wagon/Levorg	225/45R18	S007-J	\$273	V105-J	\$238
Levorg MY16-19	225/45R18	S007-J	\$273	V105-J	\$238
	245/40R18	RE004-T	\$286	V105-J	\$238
Outback 2.5 (old)	215/55R17	Techno Sport (I)	\$170	AE50-J	\$157
Outback 2.5 (new)	225/60R18	Alenza-J	\$244	RV02-J	\$219
WRX STI MY08-14	235/45R17	S007-J	\$251	V105-J	\$193
XV 1.6L	225/60R17	Alenza-J	\$206	RV02-J	\$197
XV 2.0L	225/55R18	Alenza-J	\$238	RV02-J	\$201

All prices stated are inclusive of GST and subject to change without prior notice. Picture shown is for illustration purpose only and may not be an exact representation of the product.



